07.01.38. Megeve

course name: Rochebrune

course length: 3000 m
vertical drop: 670 m
weather: ideal
temperature: -5C
snow: fast

started: 70 at 11:30

—

. Rudi Cranz
2. Willi Walch
3. Friedl Pfeiffer

4. Rudi Matt

5. Heinz von Allmen
. James Couttet

. Vittorio Chierroni

. Camillo Passet
. Rene Beckert

Nellie ol o))

10. Fritz Maurer

11. Oscar Gertsch

and Jean-Pierre Mussat
13. Maurice Lafforgue

14. Max Bertsch
and Rene Langlois
16. August Masson
17. Karl Molitor

18. Louis Agnel
19. Maurice Besson

20. Toni Marth
21. Pierino Herin
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Downhill, men

2.36.6*
2.37.0
2.38.3

2.40.2

2.43.0

2472
2.48.2
2.49.2
2.49.8

2.51.2
2.52.0
2.52.0
2.52.6

2.55.2
2.554
2.57.2

2.58.8
3.00.0

3.02.0
3.03.8
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23.
24.
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28.
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30.
31.

Toni Matt
Roger Allard
Bernard Burnet

Louis Seigneur
Lukin Robinson
Zeno Colo
Alberto Marcelin

Louis Charles
Franco Sisi
Phillipe Menard

and Yves Mussat

33.
34.

Hans Nogler
Francesco Passet

DNS:

Hans Schlunegger

DNF:

Rene Lafforgue

AUT
FRA
FRA

FRA
CND
ITA
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SUI
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FRA
FRA
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ITA

SUI,

FRA,

3.04.0
3.04.2
3.05.8

3.08.6
3.09.2
3.09.4
3.10.0

3.12.6
3.14.0

3.15.4
3.15.6
3.15.8
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* new course record (previous one — 2.41.0 was set by Emile Allais)
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. Rudi Cranz

2. Willi Walch

~N

9.
10.
11.

12.

. Friedl Pfeiffer

. Rudi Matt

. Heinz von Allmen
. Vittorio Chierroni

. Camillo Passet
. Rene Beckert

Fritz Maurer
Oscar Gertsch
Maurice Lafforgue

Max Bertsch

and Rene Langlois

14.
15.
16.

17.
18.

19.
20.
21.

Louis Agnel
Toni Matt
Bernard Burnet

Louis Seigneur
Lukin Robinson

Louis Charles
Franco Sisi
Francesco Passet

GER
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AUT

SUI

ITA
ITA
FRA

SUI
SUI
FRA

SUI
FRA

FRA
AUT
FRA

FRA
CND

SUI
ITA
ITA

Downbhill, elite

2.36.6
2.37.0
2.38.3

2.40.2
2.43.0

2.48.2
2.49.2
2.49.8

2.51.2
2.52.0
2.52.6

2.55.2

2.58.8
3.04.0
3.05.8

3.08.6
3.09.2

3.12.6
3.14.0
3.15.8
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8.
9.

10.

. James Couttet

. Jean-Pierre Mussat
. August Masson

. Karl Molitor

. Maurice Besson

. Pierino Herin
. Roger Allard

Zeno Colo
Alberto Marcelin

Phillipe Menard

and Yves Mussat

12.

Hans Nogler

FRA

FRA
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ITA
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FRA
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ITA

Downbhill, juniors

2472
2.52.0
2.554
2.57.2
3.00.0

3.03.8
3.04.2

3.09.4
3.10.0

3.15.4
3.15.6



